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247 2.47 12 088 np 7 T 216 2.16
482 235 1 175 411 6.27
992 5.10 172 0.88 4.46 10.74
1497 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 17.36
2002 5.05 172 0.88 442 21.78
2255 2.53 1 1.75 443 26.21
2508 2.53 23/4 4.81 12.18 38.39
2760 2.52 2 3.50 8.82 47.21
2981 2.21 13/4 3.06 6.77 53.97
3171 1.90 1 1.75 3.33 57.30
3677 5.06 3/4 1.31 6.64 63.94
3885 2.08 3/4 1.31 2.73 66.67
3950 0.65 3/4 1.31 0.85 67.52

Archie Brown - General &anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5& day of 007 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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